
SL. 

No.
Name & Division Designation

Intercom 

No.
BSNL No.

1 Smt. I Rani Kumudini. IAS Chief Executive (CE) 101

2 Dr. S Prashanthi
Senior Executive (Tech)

  & PS to CE
103

3 Shri. Thakur Dinesh Singh PS to CE 103

4 Shri. G.Srinivas Executive Director (Admn.) 107 040-24000107

5 Smt. S. Padmaja Senior Executive ( F&A ) 125 040-24000125

6 Shri. E. Praveen Executive (F&A) 150 040-24000150

7 Shri. Kapil Purushotham Parate Executive Assistant (F&A) 152 040-24000152

8 Dr. K Ravindranath Sr. Consultant (Tech) 122 040-24000122

9 Shri. MD Hafiz Consultant (A) 151 040-24000151

10 Smt. V Santoshi Deepika Consultant (Hindi) 163 040-24000163

11 Dr. M. Vishwas Rao Consultant  (Tech) 133 040-24000133

12 Shri. P.V Suresh Kumar Consultant (Dispatch) 168 040-24000168

13 Smt. K Naga Rekha Consultant 178 040-24000178

14 Shri. G.Arun Kumar Receptionist 177/201
040-24000177

/201

15 Shri P. Chalapathi Rao Sr. Executive (Tech) 191 040-24000191

16 Smt. A.V Madhuri Executive (Tech) 134 040-24000134

17 Dr. Ajay Pandey Consultant (Tech) 132 040-24000132

18 Shri. P.Sandeep Reddy Consultant

19 Shri Shivang Tiwari Consultant

20 Shri. Y.Mani Maruthi Raju Consultant

21 Smt. R.S. Rajya Lakshmi Executive Director (Finance) 114 040-24000114

22 Shri. Kapil Purushotham Parate Executive Assistant (F&A) 152 040-24000152

23 Shri. K.Prabhkar Rao Consultant (Finance) 153 040-24000153

24 Shri. K.Srinivasa Rao Consultant (Finance) 147 040-24000147

25 Shri. B. Venkateshwara Rao Consultant (Finance) 145 040-24000145

26 Smt. B. Jalaja Consultant (Finance) 146 040-24000146

27 Smt. K. Madhavi Consultant (Finance) 149 040-24000149

FINANCE

NFDB Intercom Nos.

040-24000103

ADMINISTRATION / PUBLICATION & DOCUMENTATION DIVISION

MONITORING & EVALUATION DIVISION

111 040-24000111



28 Shri. G Rathinaraj Executive Director (Tech) 115 040-24000115

29 Shri. Amit Bhardwaj Executive (Tech) 157 040-24000157

30 Ms. S. Seethalakshmi Executive Assistant (Tech) 136 040-24000136

31 Smt. Smiti Rekha Pati Executive Assistant (Tech) 137 040-24000137

32 Ms. Sanitha Saseendran Project Consultant (Tech) 162 040-24000162

33 Ms. Sutapa Biswas Project Consultant (Tech) 165 040-24000165

34 Dr. T.V Suresh Consultant (Tech) 127 040-24000127

35 Dr. N. John Samuel Consultant (Tech) 167 040-24000167

36 Shri. K. Veeranjaneyulu Consultant (Tech) 166 040-24000166

37 Shri. Sudhanshu Raman Consultant (Tech) 164 040-24000164

38 Shri. J.Nanda Kumar Reddy Consultant (Tech) 111 040-24000111

39 Shri A.B.Prakash Executive Director (Tech) 112 040-24000112

40 Shri G.A.Rajkumar Sr. Executive (Tech) 123 040-24000123

41 Shri. N. Periakaruppan Consultant (Tech) 192 040-24000192

42 Shri. Saquib Sarosh Young Professional (Tech) 140 040-24000140

43 Ms. Switi Madhukar Consultant

44 Shri. G.Kiran Kumar Consultant

45 Shri. J.Nanda Kumar Reddy Consultant

46 Shri G.A Rajkumar Sr. Executive (Tech) 123 040-24000123

47 Ms. S. Seethalakshmi Executive Assistant (Tech) 136 040-24000136

48 Shri. Dipin K.M Executive Assistant (Tech) 131 040-24000131

49 Ms. Sreerenju Hariharan Executive Assistant (Tech) 139 040-24000139

50 Smt. Smiti Rekha Pati Executive Assistant (Tech) 137 040-24000137

51 Shri. M.V Hanumantha Rao Young Professional (Tech) 138 040-24000138

52 Shri. Taru Happa Consultant (Tech) 144 040-24000144

53 Shri. J.Nanda Kumar Reddy Consultant 111 040-24000111

54 Shri. Vishwanatha T.S Executive Director  (Tech) 117 040-24000117

55 Shri. M.S Siddhartha Consultant -IT (M)

56 Shri. Y Suman Kumar Consultant- IT

57 Shri. Sriram ACS Young Professional 

58 Shri. Sudhanshu Raman Young Professional (Tech) 164 040-24000164

59 Shri. G.Ramakrishna Rao Senior Executive (Tech) 121 040-24000121

60 Smt. A.V Madhuri Executive (Tech) 134 040-24000134

61 Ms. Sreerenju Hariharan Executive Assistant (Tech) 139 040-24000139

62 Ms. Dorothy M.S. Executive Assistant (Tech) 176 040-24000176

63 Smt. Smiti Rekha Pati Executive Assistant (Tech) 137 040-24000137

Tech-4 (IT/BR3)

118 040-24000118

Tech -5 (BR2/BR3/Co-Ord III)

Tech -1 (BR1/BR3/EC Approved Projects/Direct Projects/Co-ord 1/ Fish Festivals/Workshop & 

Conference)

Tech – 2 (BR1/BR3/FIDF/Infra – II)

111 040-24000111

Tech-3 (BR3/HRD/EC Approved Projects/EC innovative

Projects/BR4/Infra II)



64 Shri. Amit Bhardwaj Executive (Tech) 157 040-24000157

65 Smt. A.V Madhuri Executive (Tech) 134 040-24000134

66 Shri. Ashim Kumar Borah Executive Assistant (Tech) 158 040-24000158

67 Shri. P Shanmukha Sainath Consultant (Tech) 168 040-24000168

68 Smt. V Santoshi Deepika Consultant (Hindi) 163 040-24000163

69 Shri. C.V Ramana Murthy Senior Executive (Infra) 129 040-24000129

70 Shri. A. Mallikharjun Executive Assistant (F & A) 160 040-24000160

71 Shri. Nilesh Sudhakar Walse Consultant 178 040-24000178

72 Shri. G.Srinivas Executive Director (Admn.) 107 040-24000107

73 Shri P. Chalapathi Rao Sr. Executive (Tech) 191 040-24000191

74 Shri. Vipin Nautiyal Executive Assistant (Tech) 157 040-24000157

75 Shri. K. Veeranjaneyulu Consultant (Tech) 166 040-24000166

76 Dr. T Joseph Uday Ranjan Consultant (Tech) 161 040-24000161

77 Dr. Ajay Pandey Consultant (Tech) 132 040-24000132

78 Ms. Priyanka M. Gowda Consultant (Tech) 130 040-24000130

79 Shri. B. Balakrishna Consultant (Tech) 172 040-24000172

80 Ms. Sanitha Saseendran Project Consultant (Tech) 162 040-24000162

81 Shri. Y.Mani Maruthi Raju Consultant

82 Shri. G.Kiran Kumar Consultant

83 Shri. P.Sandeep Reddy Consultant

84 Shri Shivang Tiwari Consultant

111 040-24000111

Campus Training/NFDB General Correspondence

INFRA I

BR1/BR3/EC Approved Innovative Projects/BR 4/Disease

Surveillance and Aquaculture Certification/Fisheries Insurance


